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1月 229,309 1,025 1,203 (178) 183 152 31 (147)

2月 229,088 788 1,014 (226) 131 126 5 (221)

3月 228,831 1,051 1,330 (279) 153 131 22 (257)

4月 228,709 1,115 1,261 (146) 162 138 24 (122)

5月 228,418 1,170 1,495 (325) 157 123 34 (291)

6月 228,285 953 1,097 (144) 124 113 11 (133)

7月 228,075 1,236 1,465 (229) 162 143 19 (210)

8月 227,807 1,100 1,407 (307) 166 127 39 (268)

9月 227,698 1,332 1,462 (130) 137 116 21 (109)

10月 227,554 902 1,065 (163) 160 141 19 (144)

11月 227,429 780 932 (152) 142 115 27 (125)

12月 227,387 786 911 (125) 215 132 83 (42)

臺北市中山區108年各月社會增加數及自然增加數統計表
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108年各月社會增加數及自然增加數分析表
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